The wireless RUGGEDCOM RS910W from Siemens is a utility
grade wireless Serial/Ethernet Device Server that features a
wireless LAN (WLAN) interface combined with two serial ports
and/or two Fast Ethernet ports. The RS910W allows you to
connect any RS-232/ 422/485 serial device at up to 230 kbps
and/or connect Ethernet devices for wireless access and
control via an IEEE 802.11i wireless LAN.
Designed to operate reliably in harsh environments the

www.ipc2u.de   www.ipc2u.com         Date. 12/2015  Rev.01
Wireless Device Server With 2 Serial and/or 2 Ethernet Ports, 128-bit Encryption 11RUGGEDCOM RS910W
Order Codes
        6GK60910AW2    _______  -   0   -   _______ -  A - ________ -  Z  ____ + ____  + _______
 PS1                  Mount            MOD             S         E         WVV
PS1: Power Supply 1
1 = 24 VDC (10-36 VDC)
2 = 48 VDC (36-72 VDC)
3 = 88-300VDC or 85-264VAC
Mount: Mounting Options
A = No mounting option
B = DIN rail mounting
C = Panel mounting
MOD: Manufacturing Modifications
0  =  None
1  = Conformal coating
S: Serial Port Options
A00 = None
A01 = 2 x RS232/422/485 DB9
A02 = 2 x RS232/422/485 RJ45
A03 = 2 x fiber 850nm ST
E: Ethernet Ports Options
B00 = No Ethernet Ports
B01 = 2 x 10/100TX RJ45
B02 = 2 x 10FL - Multimode, 850 nm, ST connectors
B03 = 2 x 100FX - Multimode, 1300 nm, ST connectors
B04 = 2 x 100FX - Multimode, 1300 nm, SC connectors
B05 = 2 x 100FX - Multimode, 1300 nm, MTRJ connectors
B06 = 2 x 100FX - Multi mode, 1300nm, LC connectors
B07 = 2 x 100FX - Singlemode, 1300 nm, ST connectors,
20km
B08 = 2 x 100FX - Singlemode, 1300 nm, SC connectors,
20km
B09 = 2 x 100FX - Singlemode, 1300 nm, LC connectors,
20km
B10 = 2 x 100FX - Singlemode, 1300 nm, SC connectors,
50km
B11 = 2 x 100FX - Singlemode, 1300 nm, LC connectors,
50km
B12 = 2 x 100FX - Singlemode, 1300 nm, SC connectors,
90km
B13 = 2 x 100FX - Singlemode, 1300 nm, LC connectors,
90km
WVV: Wireless
C01 = 802.11 - US (North America)
C02 = 802.11 - EU (European Union)
C03 = 802.11 - CH (China)
C04 = 802.11 - AU (Australia)
C05 = 802.11 - IN (India)
Example order codes
6GK6091-0AW21-0BA0-Z A01+B02+C01
24 VDC (10-36 VDC), DIN Rail Mounting, 2 x RS232/422/485 DB9, 2 x 10FL
- Multimode, 850 nm, ST connectors, 802.11 – US (North America)
6GK6091-0AW23-0CA1-Z A02+B08+C02